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Pre-Insulated Crimp Ring Terminal, 505pcs 
0.5 - 6.0mm² Wire size, M3 - M8 Stud size

2997958

Dimension (mm)

L L1 øD 
Stud size Quantity

20-17 AWG 0.5-1.0 mm²

øR1

16-14 AWG 1.5-2.5 mm²

4.0-6.0 mm²12-10 AWG

50 PcsM3

R

R1

D

T

L1

L2

L

L2 R

5.0 ±0.518.0 ±1.0 10.5 ±0.5 4.3 ±0.3 0.7 ±0.05 5.7 ±0.2 3.15 ±0.2

Wire Guide Cross Section

50 Pcs

50 Pcs

75 Pcs

60 Pcs

50 Pcs

40 Pcs

25 Pcs

30 Pcs

30 Pcs

25 Pcs

20 Pcs

M4

M5

M3

M4

M5

M6

M8

M4

M5

M6

M8

T

Red

Blue

Yellow

Color

Specification

Termination method
Insulation type
Insulation material
Insulator color
Terminal material
Terminal plating
Rated voltage
Rated current

Rated temperature

: Crimp
: pre-insulation
: PVC
: Red/Blue/Yellow
: Copper
: Tin
: 300V max.
: Red - 9A
: Blue-10A
: Yellow - 15A
: -10° ~ 75°C

20.0 ±1.0

21.2 ±1.0

17.9 ±1.0

20.2 ±1.0

22.4 ±1.0

22.3 ±1.0

27.5 ±1.0

22.8 ±1.0

26.2 ±1.0

29.8 ±1.0

34.3 ±1.0

6.3 ±0.5

7.5 ±0.5

4.3 ±0.5

7.0 ±0.5

7.8 ±0.5

7.6 ±0.5

11.3 ±0.5

6.0 ±0.5

8.5 ±0.5

10.5 ±0.5

14.0 ±0.5

10.5 ±0.5

10.5 ±0.5

10.5 ±0.5

10.5 ±0.5

10.5 ±0.5

10.5 ±0.5

10.5 ±0.5

13.5 ±0.5

13.5 ±0.5

13.5 ±0.5

13.5 ±0.5

4.3 ±0.3

4.3 ±0.3

4.7 ±0.3

4.7 ±0.3

4.7 ±0.3

4.7 ±0.3

4.7 ±0.3

6.4 ±0.3

6.4 ±0.3

6.4 ±0.3

6.4 ±0.3

0.6 ±0.05

0.7 ±0.05

0.7 ±0.05

0.7 ±0.05

0.6 ±0.05

0.65 ±0.05

0.7 ±0.05

0.85 ±0.05

0.85 ±0.05

0.85 ±0.05

0.8 ±0.05

6.6 ±0.2

8.1 ±0.2

6.6 ±0.2

6.6 ±0.2

8.5 ±0.2

9.6 ±0.2

12.1 ±0.2

7.2 ±0.2

9.5 ±0.2

12.1 ±0.2

15.1 ±0.2

4.2 ±0.2

5.2 ±0.2

3.15 ±0.2

4.2 ±0.2

5.2 ±0.2

6.4 ±0.2

8.3 ±0.2

4.3 ±0.2

5.2 ±0.2

6.3 ±0.2

8.3 ±0.2
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